[Siilinjarvi AS 15.4.2023

AL-Pohjois-Savo

TULOKSET
E-luokka
Sijoitus  Nro Luokka
1 17 E
2 7 E
3 18 E
4 21 E
5 11 E
6 20 E
7 13 E
8 14 E
9 15 E
10 10 E
11 16 E
12 12 E
13 19 E
Peruuttaneet
8 E
9 E
C-luokka
Sijoitus  Nro Luokka
1 1 C
2 4 C
3 5 C
4 6 C
5 2 C
6 3 C
MAB-luokka
Sijoitus  Nro Luokka
1 29 MAB
2 27 MAB
3 32 MAB
4 31 MAB
5 30 MAB
6 28 MAB
7 33 MAB

Kuljettaja
Valkonen Heidi
Paulin Minna
Kinnunen Hannu
Mustonen Kari
Pulkkinen Anni
Jaaskelainen Minna
Sokka Oskari
Kettunen Ari
Kuosmanen Arttu
Lappalainen Petteri
Pasanen Paivi
Lintunen Tytti
Immonen Juhani

Pikkarainen Henri
Rissanen Jukka

Kuljettaja
Péivinen Martti
Raisanen Isto
Turunen Taisto
Kettunen Mikko
Pasanen Milla
Liimatainen Mika

Kuljettaja

Viskari Timo
Vainikainen Seppo
Reittu Heikki
Ruotsalainen Timo
Valkonen Jussi
Viljala Petri

Varis Pentti

Kartanlukija
Valkonen Jukka
Lintunen Katja
Kinnunen Matias

Koi-SavUA Haikonen Vuokko

LapinlAU
TTR
AL/Kuopio

AL/Kuopio

K-KUA

KUA
NilUA

MikUA
SBR
KUA
TTR

PoSUA

Pulkkinen Veli-Niilo
Tiikkainen Jussi
Laakkonen Joonas
Kettunen Elina
Kuosmanen Keijo
Ruotsalainen Reijo
Tolppanen Jaana
Pitkénen Ari
Pakarinen Ari

Haapamaki Sara
Rissanen Samu

Kartanlukija
Mononen Antti
Ahonen Timo
Ikonen Tomi
Ranta Ari
Turunen Joni
Makela Jarmo

Kartanlukija
Lantta Tomi
Keski-Korsu Pertti
Viippola Pekka
Pasanen Ville
Valkonen Risto
Leinonen Jari
Haikonen Aimo

Auto

uUYXx

Volvo xc90
Skoda Kodiaq

Koi-SavUA Skoda

LapinlAU
AL/Kuopio

K-KUA
AL/Kuopio
NilUA

NilUA

MikUA
RaaUA
KUA

LMM
PoSUA

Skoda SuperB

Subaru Forester
HRF

BMW

Reijo

Bemu tai Skoda
Volvo V 70

Opel Corsa e / Wireless Mobility Wanted

Volvo v70
Toyota avensis

Auto
Subaru

Toyota Corolla

Opel

Auto

Suzuki
Mersu
Suzuki
Toyota Yaris
VW Golf
toyota

Dacia

JAKSOKOHTAISET

RT JAT1

0 346
4200 445
5400 563
6000 884
7200 602
12000 590

12600 1018
13800 1290

12600 260
13200 3600
9000 3600
9600 3600
24000 3600

JAKSOKOHTAISET

RT JAT 1
600 380
2400 220
1800 440
3600 1123
4800 350
1800 1270

JAKSOKOHTAISET

RT JAT 1
1200 68

600 176
1800 245
2400 189
2400 245
3600 380
5400 109

JAT 2
92

80

140
122

27
622
1202
677

1165
3600
2770
3600

JAT 2

17

235
135
28

JAT 2

178
60
50
65

512

JAT 3
439
331
552
517
338
296
442

87
362
154

2786
701
3600

JAT 3
301
97
272
326
364
264

JAT 3
60

71
248
138
177
352
55

JAT 4
577
630
855
560
539
503
678
857

3600
504

3600
3600

JAT 4
368
437
535
440
790

3600

JAT 4
139
480
418
445
425
804

MAALI
250
308
840
590
170
190
230
400

1395
350
400

2010

3600

MAALI
363

30

312
290
390
1970

MAALI
10

250
100

80
680

AT yht
1704
1794
2950
2673
1676
2201
3570
3311
5622
5773

10781
12681
18000

AT yht
1412
801
1559
2414
2029
7132

AT yht
277
1155
1071
822
992
2728
930

Virhepisteet
1704
5994
8350
8673
8876

14201
16170
17111
18222
18973
19781
22281
42000

Virhepisteet
2012
3201
3359
6014
6829
8932

Virhepisteet
1477
1755
2871
3222
3392
6328
6330



